RFQ #334892 Roll-In Shower Installation Locted at Variouds Developments Within the Borough of the Bronx, Vendor Pre-Bidders Conference Attendance List 1/12/22

Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Numer MWBE Status/Phone
JoAnn Park NYCHA joann.park@nycha.ncy.gov (212) 306-4511
Erneste Pierre-Louis NYCHA erneste.pierre-louis@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-3609
Mimose Julien NYCHA mimose.julien@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-8141
Christina Gencarelli NYCHA christina.gencarellil@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-8740
Jimmy Santana NYCHA jimmy.santana@nycha.nyc.gov (718)409-7524
Daphnie Hill NYCHA daphnie.hill@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-4548
Eugene Medovoy ATD Management admin@atdmanagement.net (347) 309-2433
Carlos Giraldo Tyrona Renewable Energy d/b/a Tyrona Construction  carlos@tayronaconstruction.com (347) 784-0744
David Schwartz The Water Scrooge david@thewaterscrooge.com (917) 881-4682

Balvinder Singh (Did not wish to supply contact Information)


mailto:joann.park@nycha.ncy.gov
mailto:erneste.pierre-louis@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:mimose.julien@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:jimmy.santana@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:daphnie.hill@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:admin@atdmanagement.net
mailto:carlos@tayronaconstruction.com
mailto:david@thewaterscrooge.com

	Sheet2

